Power Mate Technology, Inc.
2021.02.25 Page 1
Automobile Automation Datacom
IPC Industry Measurement
Telecom Boat Charger
Medical PV Railway
 PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
HSR01 - 48 S 05 - A
Series Name Input
Voltage
    (VDC)
Output
Quantity
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Mounting
Options
* See table as below S:Single 3P3:3.3 : Vertical Mounting
05:5 A: Horizontal Mounting
6P5:6.5
09:9
12:12
15:15
24:24
HSR01 Series
Power Mate Technology, Inc.
2021.02.25 Page 2
POWER MATE TECHNOLOGY
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25℃ unless otherwise noted
Model
Number
Input Range
VDC
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Current
@Full Load
A
Input Current
@ No Load
mA
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
24Vin 48Vin
% %
HSR01-48S3P3 9 ~ 72 3.3 1 10 82.5 78.0 2400
HSR01-48S05 9 ~ 72 5 1 10 86.5 82.5 1580
HSR01-48S6P5 9 ~ 72 6.5 1 10 88.0 85.0 1200
HSR01-48S09 14 ~ 72 9 1 10 90.0 87.5 880
HSR01-48S12 17 ~ 72 12 1 15 92.5 90.5 660
HSR01-48S15 21 ~ 72 15 1 15 93.0 90.0 530
HSR01-48S24 33 ~ 72 24 0.7 15 － 92.0 330
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Operating input voltage range HSR01-48S3P3
HSR01-48S05
HSR01-48S6P5
HSR01-48S09
HSR01-48S12
HSR01-48S15
HSR01-48S24
9 48 72
9 48 72
9 48 72
14 48 72 VDC
17 48 72
21 48 72
33 48 72
Start up time Constant resistive load Power up
With maximum capacitor
25 ms